S-Team 6

STEAM GENERATORS

S-Team 6 is the professional steam cleaner designed for cleaning and
sanitizing environments and surfaces. The production of dry steam at
160 °C and an operating pressure of 6 bar, along with the high
productivity (it is possible to recharge the machine without turning it off),
guarantee excellent cleaning results without the use of detergents. For
the most stubborn dirt, the "Hot Water" function can be activated directly
from the handle of the hose. A jet of high temperature wet steam is added
tothe normal delivery of dry steam (taken directly from the boiler). Strength
and manoeuvrability make S-Team 6 an extremely versatile machine able
to work in any type of environment; thanks to the TurboPower function
it is possible to activate one or both resistances in the boiler, allowing
the machine to operate at 2200 W (as well as the maximum power of
3200 W). Thanks to this function it is possible its application both in
home use and commercial areas characterized of low voltage electrical
systems. The wide range of standard and optional accessories completes
the offer and allows S-Team 6 to work in any type of environment (floors,
glass, steel, fabrics and hard surfaces).

AN . ‘/
‘ Sturdy stainless ‘ Quick and safe | Display and intuitive TurboPower ‘
steel frame connection controls Function
PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION
TYPE
S-Team 6
TECHNICAL DATA
Voltage - Frequency 220-240V~ 50/60 Hz
Max power W 3200
Max power consumption W 3200
Boiler max power W 3200
Rated boiler capacity | 1,5
Useful boiler capacity | 1,5
Resistance power w 2200+1000
Ampeére A 14
Pressure bar 6
Temperature °C 160
Steam production kg H,0/h 45
Water tank capacity | 2,2
IP code IPX4
Power supply cable m 5
Weight (without accessories) Kg 10,3
Dimensions mm 500x280x350

88 ghibli z wirbel

Wy o J
\j!
.

to use

"Hot Water" ‘ Quick and simple | Practical and easy
Function filling
REF. NO. PIECES/PALLET
14072910001 16
STANDARD ACGCESSORIES
TYPE

Flexible hose steam with handle (2,5 m)
Rigid extension steam (x2)

Steam rectangular brush

Steam triangular brush

Nozzle joint

Glass cleaner

Curved steam lance (175 mm)

White microfiber cloth for rectangular brush
Cloth for triangular brush

Polyester round brush @ 28

Brass round brush @ 28

Polyester round brush @ 40

Polyester round brush @ 65

Refilling bottle 1 1,2

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

Wide range of optional accessories available in

"Accessories for steam generators"

REF. NO.
6010521
2512001
2511616
2511617
2511830
2511831
2511832
8027020
8027021
2511833
2511834
2511835
2511836
8027022

Ideal for every type



