

STEAM GENERATORS

S-Team 6 is the professional steam cleaner designed for cleaning and sanitizing environments and surfaces. The production of dry steam at 160 °C and an operating pressure of 6 bar, along with the high productivity (it is possible to recharge the machine without turning it off), guarantee excellent cleaning results without the use of detergents. For the most stubborn dirt, the "Hot Water" function can be activated directly from the handle of the hose. A jet of high temperature wet steam is added to the normal delivery of dry steam (taken directly from the boiler). Strength and manoeuvrability make S-Team 6 an extremely versatile machine able to work in any type of environment; thanks to the TurboPower function it is possible to activate one or both resistances in the boiler, allowing the machine to operate at 2200 W (as well as the maximum power of 3200 W). Thanks to this function it is possible its application both in home use and commercial areas characterized of low voltage electrical systems. The wide range of standard and optional accessories completes the offer and allows S-Team 6 to work in any type of environment (floors, glass, steel, fabrics and hard surfaces).









controls





Function

REF. NO.

14072910001







Sturdy stainless steel frame

connection

Display and intuitive TurboPower Function

"Hot Water"

Quick and simple filling

PIECES/PALLET

16

Practical and easy to use

Ideal for every type of surface

PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

TYPE S-Team 6

TECHNICAL DATA

Voltage - Frequency	220-240 V~ 50	/60 Hz
Max power	W	3200
Max power consumption	W	3200
Boiler max power	W	3200
Rated boiler capacity		1,5
Useful boiler capacity		1,5
Resistance power	W	2200+1000
Ampère	A	14
Pressure	bar	6
Temperature	°C	160
Steam production	kg H ₂ 0/h	4,5
Water tank capacity		2,2
IP code		IPX4
Power supply cable	m	5
Weight (without accessories)	Kg	10,3
Dimensions	mm	500x280x350

STANDARD ACCESSORIES

ТҮРЕ	REF. NO.
Flexible hose steam with handle (2,5 m)	6010521
Rigid extension steam (x2)	2512001
Steam rectangular brush	2511616
Steam triangular brush	2511617
Nozzle joint	2511830
Glass cleaner	2511831
Curved steam lance (175 mm)	2511832
White microfiber cloth for rectangular brush	8027020
Cloth for triangular brush	8027021
Polyester round brush Ø 28	2511833
Brass round brush Ø 28	2511834
Polyester round brush Ø 40	2511835
Polyester round brush Ø 65	2511836
Refilling bottle 1,2	8027022

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

Wide range of optional accessories available in "Accessories for steam generators"

Quick and safe